
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	COMMUNITY	TEAM	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,598.45
2024-10-02 RAZ*Printo	Document	Ser txn_QmHZJV6 -$7.11 $1,591.34
2024-10-02 �		100	Stickers	and	25	Flyers	from	Printo txn_BZHo7WL -$29.16 $1,562.18
2024-10-02 RAZ*Shiprocket	Private	Gu txn_brHOENK -$11.95 $1,550.23
2024-10-05 Minecraft	ACC txn_xQHnRZg -$29.99 $1,520.24
2024-10-10 WWW.POSTERIZED.IN txn_V0HO0kp -$172.85 $1,347.39
2024-10-11 AMAZON	PAY	INDIA	PRIVATET txn_zVHdV7L -$3.73 $1,343.66
2024-10-11 RAZ*UPack txn_gnHEnyL -$52.53 $1,291.13
2024-10-11 OpenAI txn_MNHJBWY -$9.00 $1,282.13
2024-10-11 WWW.POSTERIZED.IN txn_MNHJBnq -$172.79 $1,109.34
2024-10-12 Upack.in	Mailers txn_XGHEGdQ -$46.24 $1,063.10
2024-10-15 Emergency	Transfer	to	Nest txn_5wHrEeJ -$50.00 $1,013.10
2024-10-16 NGROK	V82OK1J8K6P-0001 txn_lZHB4v4 -$10.00 $1,003.10

WITHDRAWN:	$595.35.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $1,003.10

Community	Team	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Community	Team's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


